Folding 4 MTRS 

63,000 

18,000 

1800 

1 

1 

1 

CGST 

Payable 

SGST Payable  

63,000 

18,000 

1800 

7,452 

7,452  

(LYNX) Lawrence & 

Mayo Pvt. Ltd, Vizag 

Total Amount 

up to 2023 

April 
20,19,325.00 

Rupees Twenty Lakh Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Five only 

Strength of Material Laboratory 

S.No 
PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. COST 

1 

24-3-1997 

Torsion Testing Machine 89650.00 1 89650.00 

2 
Tensile Testing Machine 

[Springs] 
43900.00 1 43900.00 

3 
Brinell's Hardness Tester

[...]

Equipment added in the academic year 2019-20 

15 21-08-2019 
Grips for round specimen10-

25mm UTN 60T 
15340 1 15340.00 

16 17-08-2019 
Conversion kit for 3000KN 

EDI Digital CTM 
107545 1 107545.00 

Total 122885.00 

TOTAL  Total Amount till 

2019-20 
15,07,117.00 

Rupees Fifteen Lakh Seven Thousand One Hundred and Seventeen only 

Engineering Geology Lab 

SNo 
PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. COST 

1 

17-7-2010 

Hardness Collection: Set of 

9 Minerals 
1123.65 1 1123.65 

2 
Lustre Collection:   Set of 

10 Minerals 
1123.65 1 1123.65 

3

[...]

22  Mineral Map 955.80 1 955.80 

23  Fault Model 2812.50 1 2812.50 

24  Fold Model 2812.50 1 2812.50 

25 26/7/2014 Wooden Boxes 1600.00 6 9600.00 

26  05/08/2014 Wooden Box 1000 1 1000.00 

27 6/8/2014 Wooden Boxes 1150.00 10 11500.00 

TOTAL 1,04,689.29 

One Lakh Four Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Nine only 

CAD & GIS Laboratory 

SNo 
 PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. Company name COST 

1 30-6-2011 Arc View version 10.25                     

User Lab. Kit on Windows 

480000.00 1  480000.00 

2 6-7-2011 STAAD Pro V8i BECN Bundle-

[...]

25270.00+ 

GST 

01  29818.00 

88 

04/02/2025 Leachart lieve Moulds 

with Two Glass Plate 

2800.00+ 

GST 

02  6608.00 

89 

20/02/2026 Magnetic Stirrer with 

Hot Plate Universal Size 

6850.00+ 

GST 

01  8083.00 

Grand Total 

Amount = 
21,07,544.34 

Twenty One Lakh  Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Four only 

Environmental Engineering Laboratory 

(a) Equipment: 

S# 
PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. COST 

1 

31-12-2010 

Digital PH meter                                  

(0-14 PH) 
4894.88 2 9789.76 

2 
Digital Turbidity meter

[...]

100 Akonol 590.00 1 590.00  

101 Potassium dichromate 1380.00 1 1380.00  

102 Buffer capsule 4.0 320.00 3 960.00  

103 Buffer capsule 7.0 320.00 3 960.00  

104 20/02/2026 Ferroin indicatly 100ml 940.00 1 940.00  

Total cost 20,583.00  

Grand Total (A+B) 9,22,829.72 

Rupees Nine Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Nine only 

Geo-Technical Engineering Laboratory 

S# 
PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. COST 

1 

18-12-2010 

Liquid Limi Apparatus, 

Manually Operated with 

Counter. 

3786.75 2 7573.50 

2 Plastic Limit Apparatus 1697.34 3 5092.02

[...]

3075.00 10 30755.00 

67 04/02/2025  
CBR Mould 150mm: With 

Extension collar base Plate 
2900+GST 01 3422.00 

68 04/02/2025 
Liquid limit with tools: Hand 

Operate with counter 
3325+GST 01 3923.00 

Total 41734.00 

Grand Total 

Amount till 
10,52,775.03 

Rupees Ten Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five only 

Engineering Mechanics Laboratory 

SNo 
PROCUREMENT DETAILS 

DATE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. COST 

1 

29/02/2024 

Frame fabricated internally 

digital weighing machines up to 

30kg 

1080.00+GST 2 2483.00 

2 Digital hook type weighing